Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-029677

2018-029683

2018-029694

2018-029708

2018-029710

2018-029713

2018-029719

2018-029731

2018-029737

2018-029738

2018-029739

2018-029733

2018-029768

8/1/2018 0:03

8/1/2018 0:41

8/1/2018 2:36

8/1/2018 5:35

8/1/2018 5:55

8/1/2018 7:24

8/1/2018 9:21

8/1/2018 11:02

8/1/2018 12:49

8/1/2018 12:57

8/1/2018 13:07

8/1/2018 11:40

8/1/2018 16:24

FERRY Way

NORTHWOOD
Drive

EGAN Drive

LIVINGSTON
Way

FRANKLIN Street

EGAN Drive

DOUGLAS
Highway

DIMOND PARK
Loop

GLACIER
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER
Highway

MARINE Way

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Fire Code Enforcement

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2018-029767

2018-029800

2018-029816

2018-029824

2018-029829

8/1/2018 16:20

8/1/2018 20:16

8/1/2018 22:05

8/1/2018 22:44

8/1/2018 23:13

RENSHAW Way

HOSPITAL Drive

EGAN Drive

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

Emergency medical
service, other



