

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-029677	8/1/2018 0:03	FERRY Way	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2018-029683	8/1/2018 0:41	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding
2018-029694	8/1/2018 2:36	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2018-029708	8/1/2018 5:35	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc) Scheduled Transports
2018-029710	8/1/2018 5:55	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-029713	8/1/2018 7:24	EGAN Drive		
2018-029719	8/1/2018 9:21	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029731	8/1/2018 11:02	DIMOND PARK Loop	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029737	8/1/2018 12:49	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029738	8/1/2018 12:57	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-029739	8/1/2018 13:07	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	Fire Code Enforcement
2018-029733	8/1/2018 11:40	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-029768	8/1/2018 16:24	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2018-029767	8/1/2018 16:20	RENSHAW Way	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-029800	8/1/2018 20:16	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2018-029816	8/1/2018 22:05	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-029824	8/1/2018 22:44	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2018-029829	8/1/2018 23:13	FRANKLIN Street	: CCFR Station 1	Emergency medical service, other